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$182.7025 Motorized Display Lift
Cabinet

Motorized Display Lift Furniture Enhance the style and
fundionality of your interior with the Motorized Display Lift
Furniture. This clever lift system integrates seamlessly into
furniture, making the lift system visible only when needed.
Whether you use it in a meeting room or want to create
an atmospheric interior, this solution offers the perfed
combination of design and funcdtionality. Discreet and
pradical The furniture-mounted lift remains completely
hidden when not in use, preserving the look of your interior.
With just the push of a button, you position the screen at
the desired height, ideal for both business and leisure
applications.
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Specifications

Motorized

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)

Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)

Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)

Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)

Min. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kg)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Height adjustment (mm)

Anti Collision safety mechanism

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

Guarantee

Smart
_metals

Yes

40

65

200

600

200

400

500

1660

45

99.21

1160
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