



S182.7025 Motorized Display Lift Cabinet



Specifications

Motorized	Yes
Min. screen size (inch)	40
Max. screen size (inch)	65
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)	200
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)	600
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)	200
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)	400
Min. distance to floor - center display (mm)	500
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)	1660
Max. weight load (kg)	45
Max. weight load (Lbs)	99.21
Height adjustment (mm)	1160
Anti Collision safety mechanism	Yes
Article number (SKU)	S182.7025
EAN single box	8718868870575
Colour	Black
Certifications	CE
Guarantee	5 years

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.
Subject to printing errors,
technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2025-05-31